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2016 

PEMBROKE BOARD OF SELECTMEN 
MEETING SCHEDULE 

 
 

Meeting 
Date 

 
Day 

Agenda 
Items Due 

by Tuesday*** 

Payment Vouchers 
due  

THURSDAY** 
  January 4 Monday December 29, 2015 December 31 
 *January 19 Tuesday  January 12 January 15 
  February 1 Monday January 26 January 29 
  *February 16 Tuesday February 9 February 12 
  March 7 Monday March 1 February 26 
  March 21 Monday March 15 March 18 
  April 4 Monday March 29 April 1 
  April 18 Monday April 12 April 15 
  May 2 Monday April 26 April 29 
  May 16 Monday May 10 May 13 
  June 6 Monday May 31 June 3 
  June 20 Monday June 14 June 17 
  *July 5 Tuesday June 28 July 1 
  July 18 Monday July 12 July 22 
  August 1 Monday July 26 July 29 
  August 15 Monday August 9 August 12 
*September 6 Tuesday August 30 September 2 
  September 19 Monday September 13 September 16 
  October 3 Monday September 27 September 30 
  October 17 Monday October 11 October 14 
  November 7 Monday November 1 November 4 
  November 21 Monday November 15 November 18 
  December 5 Monday November 29 December 2 
  December 19 Monday December 13 December 23 
    
 
*  =  Monday Holiday meetings rescheduled to Tuesday 
 
** =All vouchers are due at the Town Hall Finance Office by NOONTIME on THE 
THURSDAY before the Selectmen’s Meeting in order to have enough time to process the 
manifest for Selectmen signature on Monday. Any item not turned in will be placed on the 
next manifest.  
***=In order to get the packet ready for the Board, all items need to be in by 3PM If not the 
item will be placed on the next meeting agenda for discussion. 

 


